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CBH Men's Country Championships 2025 - Men's Division 3

Finals - Sun 22 Jun 2025

Perth Hockey Stadium
Day

Grand Final & Play Offs
Sun 22 Jun 2025

Sun 22 Jun 2025

Sun 22 Jun 2025

Sun 22 Jun 2025

Sun 22 Jun 2025
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Time

11:45

12:45

13:45

14:45

15:45

Subvenue

Turf 2

Turf 1

Turf 2

Turf 2

Turf 2

Home

Miling

Avon

Margaret River
RDHA

UGSHA

Away

Esperance
Pilbara Krocs
CGSHA
EGHA

EDHA

Accessed at 27 Aug 2025 at 16:40:08
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