

CBH Men's Country Championships 2025 · Men's Division 3

Finals · Sun 22 Jun 2025

Perth Hockey Stadium				
Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away
Grand Final & Play Offs				
Sun 22 Jun 2025	11:45	Turf 2	Miling	Esperance
Sun 22 Jun 2025	12:45	Turf 1	Avon	Pilbara Krocs
Sun 22 Jun 2025	13:45	Turf 2	Margaret River	CGSHA
Sun 22 Jun 2025	14:45	Turf 2	RDHA	EGHA
Sun 22 Jun 2025	15:45	Turf 2	UGSHA	EDHA

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 11:43:19